

National Institute of Technology, Arunachal Pradesh

(Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. of India) Yupia, District Papumpare, Arunachal Pradesh – 791112

Consolidate Fee structure for UG

*Due to pandemic situation, fee will be charged in two instalment		
Particulars	Batch	Tuition Fee (as per MHRD) is to be deposited into "NIT,AP FEE ACCOUNT" at the time of registration, and rest fee will be calculated as and when students joint institute.
Under Graduate (Odd Semester)		
For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)	2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20 and 2020-21	₹ 62,500.00
For SC/ST/ PwD/Annual income less than 1 lakh students (in rupees)		₹ 0.00
For students whose parents annual income is in between 1 lakh & 5 lakh (in rupees)		₹ 20,833.00
Post Graduate-MS (Odd Semester)		
For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)	2019-20 and 2020-21	₹ 7,500.00
For SC/ST students (in rupees)		₹ 0.00
Post Graduate-M.Tech (Odd Semester)		
For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)	2019-20 and 2020-21	₹ 35,000.00
For SC/ST students (in rupees)		₹ 0.00
PhD (Part time /non hosteller)		
For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)	2019-20 and 2020-21	₹ 7,500.00
For SC/ST students (in rupees)		₹ 0.00
PhD (Full time)		
For Gen/OBC category students (In rupees)	2019-20 and 2020-21	₹ 7,500.00
For SC/ST students (in rupees)		₹ 0.00

Bank Account details for Fee deposit is :

Name of the Account : NIT, AP FEE ACCOUNT

Account No.: 3435101005134 (Saving)

IFSC : CNRB0003435
Name of the Bank : CANARA BANK

Branch: ITANAGAR

Sd/-Deputy Registrar(Finance) NIT Arunachal Pradesh Sd/-Dean, Academic NIT Arunachal Pradesh